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CREW PARENT CHAIR: Kerry Velez (720) 519-9596 crewparent@rmsel.org 

Crew Leader Crew Parent

K Kylie Connolly Jessica Ceder jceder19@gmail.com

K Bailey Strickland Holly Stuart hollywstuart@gmail.com 
 

1st Simms Jennings Sorrell Marston Pappas sorrellmarstonpappas@gmail.com 
Jamie Allen jlallee42@hotmail.com

2/3 Allie Sandler Jillian Janusz  Jillianjan11@gmail.com 
Courtney Schlichting courtney.schlichting@gmail.com

2/3 Caitlin Wills Caitrin Blake caitrindelag@yahoo.com 

4/5 Haley Bolduc Kassidi Boening mrsboening@gmail.com 

4/5 Enya Brass Kaela Chaffin  kaela_chaffin@yahoo.com 
Jenny Edwards jbedwards2550@gmail.com 
Karolina Sladowska kejsi16@gmail.com

6 Jenny Henry Randa Awada  randa.awada@gmail.com

6 Jamie Nicholas Amanda Mills mandalin.mills@gmail.com 
Benny benny.vanpraag@gmail.com

7/8 Kate Lammons 
Annie Brucer  
Leigh Buzzard  
Carolyn Carrillo 

Eleanor Deaton edeaton@messner.com(Carolyn) 
Casey Hermansen casey@mangosafari.com(Annie) 
Randa Awada randa.awada@gmail.com (Annie) 
Heather Watson dariusheather@gmail.com(Leigh) 
Rachel Shoupe rbshoupe@gmail.com(Kate) 
Jennah Lagormarsio Jl212.volunteer@gmail.com (Kate)

HS Graham Brewer  
Eric Dinkel 
Erich Ball  
Hannah Starbuck

Heather Watson dariusheather@gmail.com (Dinkle) 
Rachel Weeams rachel.weeams@gmail.com (Hannah) 
Maya Vigil mayavigil06@gmail.com (Graham) 
Jessica Vargas  jessivargas@gmail.com (Erich)
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